XLFOO8L - Luzy

Airport details

State Bourgogne-Franche-Comté
Country France
Region LF
Elevation 918ft (280m)
Timezone GMT +1
Coordinates 46.77948, 3.98224
Type land
ICAO code XLFOO8L
IATA code n/a
FAA code n/a
Runway info
Runway 12 / 30

length 200m (656ft)

bearing 108°/288°

width 30m (98ft)

surface grass
Communication
Luzy CTAF 123.500
Luzy CTAF 123.500
Luzy CTAF 123.500
Luzy CTAF 123.500
Nearby beacons
code identifier dist bearing
MOU MOULINS VOR/DME 15 258.2°
SN SAINT YAN NDB 29.6 163.9°
NV NEVERS NDB 34.2 282.5°
CC CHAMPFORGEUIL NDB 35.5 93.8°
RNN ROANNE NDB 40.1 175.2°
ROA ROANNE VOR 43.2 178.6°
VzZ VICHY NDB 46 222°
TIS THIERS VOR/DME 56.7 205.5°
ASM CLERMONT-FERRAND/AUVERGNE NDB 63.9 212.4°
CFA CLERMONT FERRAND AUVERGNE VOR/DME 68 218.5°

frequency
116.70
430
394
391
358
110.25
403
117.50
367
114.35
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Disclaimer

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator
only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to
change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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