

XLF008L - Luzy

Airport details

State	Bourgogne-Franche-Comté
Country	France
Region	LF
Elevation	918ft (280m)
Timezone	GMT +1
Coordinates	46.77948, 3.98224
Type	land
ICAO code	XLF008L
IATA code	n/a
FAA code	n/a

Runway info

Runway 12 / 30	
length	200m (656ft)
bearing	108° / 288°
width	30m (98ft)
surface	grass

Communication

Luzy CTAF	123.500

Nearby beacons

code	identifier	dist	bearing	frequency
MOU	MOULINS VOR/DME	15	258.2°	116.70
SN	SAINT YAN NDB	29.6	163.9°	430
NV	NEVERS NDB	34.2	282.5°	394
CC	CHAMPFORGEUIL NDB	35.5	93.8°	391
RNN	ROANNE NDB	40.1	175.2°	358
ROA	ROANNE VOR	43.2	178.6°	110.25
VZ	VICHY NDB	46	222°	403
TIS	THIERS VOR/DME	56.7	205.5°	117.50
ASM	CLERMONT-FERRAND/AUVERGNE NDB	63.9	212.4°	367
CFA	CLERMONT FERRAND AUVERGNE VOR/DME	68	218.5°	114.35

Disclaimer

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only